SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY

WORKFORCE
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The Workforce Center, established
in 2013, is powered by Saint Louis
University’s tradition of excellence to
deliver premier, virtual, instructor-led
technology training to the modern
workforce. We offer hands-on
technical training in the form of short
courses, certification bootcamps, and
certificate programs in a variety of
subject matters. All courses are led
by industry professionals who bring
real-world knowledge, experience,
and examples to the classroom, so
you can learn from the experts.

Day Classes typically run 9 a.m. — 4:30
p.m. central time, consecutively.

Night classes typically run from
5:30-8:30 p.m. central time,
2 nights a week.

GET CERTIFIED!
+

CERTIFICATES

Data Analyst | Professional Certificate

Data Analyst Il Professional Certificate
Data Engineering Certificate

Data Science Certificate

Python for Data Science Certificate
Python Programming Certificate
Splunk Essentials Certificate

Tableau Certificate

SHORT COURSES

Big Data Analysis with Python

Data Analytics, Machine Learning and Al with Python:

An Applied Case Study Approach
Data Analystics Workshop

Data Engineering Workshop

Data Science and Analytics with R

Data Science Projects with Python

Data Visualization with Tableau - Introduction
Data Visualization with Tableau - Advanced
Data Wrangling with Python

Introduction to SQL

Machine Learning Workshop Using TensorFlow
Python - Advanced

Python - Introduction

Python Programming for Data Analytics

Splunk Essentials

WORKFORCE

COURSE CODE STARTS

SLU Certificate

SLU Certificate
SLU Certificate
SLU Certificate
SLU Certificate
SLU Certificate

SLU Certificate

SLU Certificate

COURSE CODE

Short Course

Short Course

Short Course

Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course

Short Course

Short Course

SLU.

DA1.PRO

DA2.PRO

DE1.PRO

DS1.PRO

DS2.PRO

PYT.PRO

SPLUNK.
PRO

TAB.PRO

PYT600

PYT530

BID615

DAS100

DAS300

PYT500

TAB100

TAB200

PYT575

LIN374

DAS350

PYT200

PYT100

PYT300

BID600

STARTS

5/6

5/7
8/26
9/3
9/23
6/3
7130

5/6

12/2

11/12

6/3
8/26
9/3
10/8
5/6
8/6
9/23
5/29
10/29
718
6/3
6/20

7130


https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1253907
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407378
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407431
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407459
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407508
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=825098
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1087057
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1072918
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407573
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=2413728
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=2413728
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1259385
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407443
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407470
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407482
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=109966
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=838396
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407524
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=23420
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407487
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=23414
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=23412
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=463612
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=703614
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For our fu_II list of
courses click here.

Contact Us Today!

KATHERINE CAIN
Executive Director
katherine.cain@slu.edu
314-977-4180

TOM FLICKINGER
Corporate Relations Specialist
thomas.flickinger@slu.edu
314-977-2623

HELEN GREAVES
Corporate Relations Manager
helen.greaves@slu.edu
314-977-4186

ALLISON WEBSTER
Corporate Relations Specialist
allison.webster@slu.edu
314-977-4195

2024

Splunk Essentials Il Short Course BID610 9/10
SQL for Data Analytics Short Course BID685 6/11
Statistics for Data Analysis Short Course BID675 5/7
Using Data Science Tools in Python Short Course PYT550 11/4

@ Saint Louis University Workforce Center @ 314-977-3226
0 @SLU_Workforce @ info@workforcecenter.slu.edu

0 SLUWorkforceCenter 0 3547 Olive Street, 1st Floor
St. Louis, MO 63103

CLOUD & DEVOPS


https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1066757
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407400
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407384
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/search/publicCourseSearchDetails.do?method=load&courseId=1407517
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/upload/virtualschedule.pdf
mailto:thomas.flickinger%40slu.edu?subject=
mailto:jessi.wolf%40slu.edu?subject=
mailto:jessi.wolf%40slu.edu?subject=
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/public/category/programArea.do?method=load&selectedProgramAreaId=22161
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/public/category/programArea.do?method=load&selectedProgramAreaId=22161
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/public/category/programArea.do?method=load&selectedProgramAreaId=22162
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/public/category/programArea.do?method=load&selectedProgramAreaId=22162
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/public/category/programArea.do?method=load&selectedProgramAreaId=1456500
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/public/category/programArea.do?method=load&selectedProgramAreaId=1456500
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/public/category/programArea.do?method=load&selectedProgramAreaId=23484
https://workforcecenter.slu.edu/public/category/programArea.do?method=load&selectedProgramAreaId=22153

